Position

Elementary Principal

Assistant Principal Elementary

Academic Coach

Elementary Teacher

Counselor

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Special Day Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Resource Specialist

Special Day Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Department

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Total Wages

$146,108

$127,966

$127,024

$119,355

$114,836

$112,778

$112,675

$109,715

$108,073

$106,896

$106,684

$100,223

$97,720

$97,549

$93,614

$91,000

$88,913

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$38,782

$36,246

$35,974

$35,165

$33,720

$33,733

$33,458

$33,762

$32,838

$32,551

$33,340

$31,945

$31,338

$31,403

$30,474

$29,740

$32,276



Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Resource Specialist

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Library Technician -

Elementary Teacher

Elementary

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

$88,270

$87,111

$82,261

$81,172

$78,396

$77,716

$71,105

$70,296

$69,661

$69,155

$68,387

$67,761

$65,387

$63,382

$58,699

$58,624

$57,929

$57,909

$29,956

$29,491

$28,640

$28,302

$28,001

$27,864

$26,620

$26,484

$26,391

$26,789

$20,794

$26,161

$22,625

$25,438

$24,543

$24,550

$24,904

$24,634



Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Head Custodian | - Day

Office Specialist - School - Bil.

Custodian - Night

Elementary Teacher

Administrative Secretary -

School

Office Specialist - School - Bil.

Elementary Teacher

Office Technician - Bil.

Cook/Manager |

Resource Specialist

Paraprofessional - Bil - Ece

School Community Liaison

Paraprofessional - Bilingual

Paraprofessional - Bilingual

Paraprofessional Health

Elementary Teacher

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

$57,511

$57,137

$52,689

$52,126

$51,217

$46,861

$44,825

$41,578

$41,473

$39,024

$38,960

$36,604

$34,746

$34,113

$28,595

$26,602

$24,612

$22,557

$24,344

$24,469

$25,842

$25,648

$25,528

$16,965

$25,751

$23,626

$15,762

$22,903

$22,987

$8,744

$22,009

$22,105

$21,103

$4,851

$4,619

$8,075



Paraprofessional-Behavior

Paraprofessional - Senior

Paraprofessional - Bilingual

Paraprofessional Health

Paraprofessional Health

Paraprofessional - Bilingual

Paraprofessional Health

Elementary Teacher

Elementary Teacher

Paraprofessional - Ece

Paraprofessional - Class

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Paraprofessional Health

Paraprofessional Health

Paraprofessional - Physical Ed

Paraprofessional - Ece

Paraprofessional - Bilingual

Supervision Aide - District

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

$22,520

$22,429

$22,207

$22,116

$22,105

$22,085

$21,087

$20,521

$20,456

$19,919

$19,879

$19,418

$19,248

$15,378

$14,711

$14,464

$12,441

$11,073

$19,950

$8,275

$4,229

$4,208

$4,222

$4,233

$4,030

$7,666

$7,643

§77

$3,797

$16,247

$3,613

$2,977

$7,881

§77

$2,292

$77



Paraprofessional Health

Paraprofessional Health

Supervision Aide - District

Supervision Aide - District

Supervision Aide - District

Nutrition Services Assistant |

Supervision Aide - Non District

Supervision Aide - Non District

Paraprofessional - Physical Ed

Supervision Aide - Non District

Paraprofessional Health

Paraprofessional - Bilingual

Paraprofessional Health

Supervision Aide - Non District

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Palm Springs Unified

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

Two Bunch Palms
Elementary

$10,658

$10,610

$10,561

$10,351

$10,344

$9,937

$9,865

$9,455

$8,895

$8,888

$8,326

$6,125

$3,061

$2,606

§77

$27

$77

$77

$77

$77

§77

$77

$7.313

§77

$1,530

$889

$19

$0



