Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Principal		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$146,108	\$38,782
Assistant Principal Elementary		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$127,966	\$36,246
Academic Coach		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$127,024	\$35,974
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$119,355	\$35,165
Counselor		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$114,836	\$33,720
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$112,778	\$33,733
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$112,675	\$33,458
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$109,715	\$33,762
Special Day Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$108,073	\$32,838
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$106,896	\$32,551
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$106,684	\$33,340
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$100,223	\$31,945
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$97,720	\$31,338
Resource Specialist		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$97,549	\$31,403
Special Day Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$93,614	\$30,474
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$91,000	\$29,740
Elementary Teacher		Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$88,913	\$32,276

Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$88,270	\$29,956
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$87,111	\$29,491
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$82,261	\$28,640
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$81,172	\$28,302
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$78,396	\$28,001
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$77,716	\$27,864
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$71,105	\$26,620
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$70,296	\$26,484
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$69,661	\$26,391
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$69,155	\$26,789
Resource Specialist	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$68,387	\$20,794
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$67,761	\$26,161
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$65,387	\$22,625
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$63,382	\$25,438
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$58,699	\$24,543
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$58,624	\$24,550
Library Technician - Elementary	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$57,929	\$24,904
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$57,909	\$24,634

Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$57,511	\$24,344
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$57,137	\$24,469
Head Custodian I - Day	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$52,689	\$25,842
Office Specialist - School - Bil.	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$52,126	\$25,648
Custodian - Night	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$51,217	\$25,528
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$46,861	\$16,965
Administrative Secretary - School	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$44,825	\$25,751
Office Specialist - School - Bil.	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$41,578	\$23,626
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$41,473	\$15,762
Office Technician - Bil.	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$39,024	\$22,903
Cook/Manager I	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$38,960	\$22,987
Resource Specialist	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$36,604	\$8,744
Paraprofessional - Bil - Ece	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$34,746	\$22,009
School Community Liaison	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$34,113	\$22,105
Paraprofessional - Bilingual	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$28,595	\$21,103
Paraprofessional - Bilingual	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$26,602	\$4,851
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$24,612	\$4,619
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$22,557	\$8,075

Paraprofessional-Behavior	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$22,520	\$19,950
Paraprofessional - Senior	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$22,429	\$8,275
Paraprofessional - Bilingual	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$22,207	\$4,229
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$22,116	\$4,208
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$22,105	\$4,222
Paraprofessional - Bilingual	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$22,085	\$4,233
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$21,087	\$4,030
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$20,521	\$7,666
Elementary Teacher	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$20,456	\$7,643
Paraprofessional - Ece	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$19,919	\$77
Paraprofessional - Class	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$19,879	\$3,797
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$19,418	\$16,247
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$19,248	\$3,613
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$15,378	\$2,977
Paraprofessional - Physical Ed	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$14,711	\$7,881
Paraprofessional - Ece	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$14,464	\$77
Paraprofessional - Bilingual	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$12,441	\$2,292
Supervision Aide - District	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$11,073	\$77

Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$10,658	\$77
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$10,610	\$27
Supervision Aide - District	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$10,561	\$77
Supervision Aide - District	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$10,351	\$77
Supervision Aide - District	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$10,344	\$77
Nutrition Services Assistant I	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$9,937	\$77
Supervision Aide - Non District	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$9,865	\$77
Supervision Aide - Non District	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$9,455	\$77
Paraprofessional - Physical Ed	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$8,895	\$7,313
Supervision Aide - Non District	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$8,888	\$77
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$8,326	\$1,530
Paraprofessional - Bilingual	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$6,125	\$889
Paraprofessional Health	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$3,061	\$19
Supervision Aide - Non District	Palm Springs Unified	Two Bunch Palms Elementary	\$2,606	\$0